Sluttabeller 95/96

Herr Div2 N
B/W IBF
Nassjo 1BS
Moheda IBK
Westbo IBK
Skillingaryd 1K
Mansarp IBK
Savsjo IBK

Myresjo/Ekenés IK 186 39

Jonkdping FK
Malmbéck IF

Herr Div2S
Ingelstad IBK
Kallinge IB
Vaxjo Sodra IBS
Lyckeby IBK
Vaxjo Ostra IK
Slatafly IBK
KBK IBK

Carlshamns IBK-85183
Hovmantorps GolF 184

Ronneby IBK

Herr Div3 N
Huskvarna IK
Vetlanda IB
Varnamo IK
IBK Studs
Osters IBK
Tranas AIK
Hagaboda SK
Granna AIS
IBK Husar
Ostra SK

Herr Div3 S
Almhult IBK
Jamshog IBK
Lindas BK
Monsteras GolF
Rottne IF
Teleborg IBF
Alvesta IBF
Nybro IBK
Lindsdal IBK
Bodekull IF

Herr Div4 N

181323
181314
181116
181035
189 36
187 47
187 29

126 - 84
120 - 59
87 - 68
87-78
104 - 93
88 -79
74 - 82
74-71
183 01583 - 117
181 11649 - 161

181314 91 - 53
181224 93 - 65
181206 100 - 71
189 54 81-70
189 36 79-69
189 27 81-71
184 31158 - 85
41171 -95
21263 - 102

183 21362 - 98

181422
181422
188 37
187 56
188 28
186 66
187 38 100 - 98
183 69 70-86
185 01377 - 102
182 31381 - 126

121 - 69
105 - 63
90 - 77
85-84
60 - 64
68 - 88

181323
189 45
189 36
181017
188 46
188 37 87-81

186 48 87 - 88

185 31072 -92

183 41188 - 119
184 21269 - 107

105 - 65
112-90
106 - 87
98 - 100
94 -89

28
27
23
23
21
18
16
15

27
26
24
23
21
20
11
10
10

30
30
19
19
18
18
17
12
10

28
22
21
21
20
19
16
13
10
10



Ljungarum IBK
Hestra SSK

SK Beduinerna
Hagabergs IBK
IF Kettilstorp
Barnarps IF
Olmstad IBK
IBK Sularp

Herr Div4 S
Molletorps IBF
Lyckeby GolF
IBF Lycka
BK Rosenbom
Jamjo IBK
Urshult IF
Reddens IF
Saltd IBF

IBK Mijéllby
Markaryd IBK

Herr Div4V
Bodafors IBS
Wrigstad IBK
Forsheda IF
Telestad IK
Kvillsfors IF
Aseda IBK
Burseryds IF
Landsbro IBK
Véarnamo FF

Herr Div4 O

Sandbackshult BK
Kvarnholmen IBF
Férjestadens IBK

SSG IF
Vastervik IBK
Lessebo GOIF
Hogby IF
Kalmar IBK
IF Ariel
Hogsrums FF

Herr Reserv 1
Jonkopings IK
Mansarp IBK
Tenhult IBK
Moheda IBK
Carlskrona IF

141121 146 -61
149 23 105-59
148 24 101 -89
148 06 85-78
144 19 70-95
144 19 71-119
144 01054 - 89
144 01065 - 107

181332
181224
181215
189 63
186 39
185 58
186 39
186 39 89 -121
185 21181 - 118
182 01681 - 152

155 -61
96 - 63
92 -717
95 - 60
91-99
81-92

161321 125-79
161033 118 - 68
161105 133 -85
161015 129 -81
168 17 110-93
166 19 99 -111
163 21179 - 129
163 11265 - 119
162 11377 - 170

181512
181332
181134
181125
188 28
188 28
188 28

164 - 59
186 - 69
166 - 90
112 - 83
143 - 96

29
26
25
24
15
15

104 - 12215

15
12
4

28
23
22
21
17
13
8
7
5

31
29
25
24
18

157 - 11418
122 - 11518

186 111102 - 11613

182 01694 - 257
180 01845 - 292

181512 147 - 64
181035 82 - 69
189 45 111-89
188 46 91 -80

4
0

31
23
22
20

188 28 102 - 13618



Vimmerby IBK
Hovshaga AIF
Vaxjo Ostra IK
B/W IBF
Huskvarna IK

Herr Reserv 2 N

Vastervik IBK

187
187
185
185
183

38 719-87 17
29 67-68 16
31080 -84 13
11284 -119 11
31273 -120 9

181152 124 -81 27

Néssjo IBS 181305 121-65 26
Skillingaryds IK 181143 131-93 26
IBK Husar 188 55 120-99 21
Jonkoping FK 188 46 95-87 20
Westbo IBK 188 28 109 - 11618
Mansarps IBK C 187 011113 - 10214
Ostra SK 184 31181 -152 11
Granna AIS 183 41178 - 132 10
Savsjo IBK 183 114102 - 1477
Herr Reserv 2 S

Ingelstad IBK 181602 116 -57 32
Vaxjo Sodra IBS 181404 182 - 87 28
Lagans IBK 181215 138-91 25
Tingsryd IBK 181026 94 -78 22
Oskarshamn IK 181026 83-72 22
Almhult IBK 186 11198 -114 13
Vetlanda IB 185 21185-133 12
Kallinge 1B 186 01296 - 145 12
Myresjo/Ekenés IK 184 01481 - 123 8
KBK IBK 182 21470-143 6
Herr Reserv 3 N

IBF Tranas 149 32 85-56 21
Osters IBK 147 34 98-65 17
Jonkopings IKC 147 34 90-72 17
Tranas AIK 146 35 76-75 15
Hagaboda SK 146 17 87-87 13
Huskvarna IKC 146 17 78-82 13
IF Kettilstorp 144 19 55-100 9
Malmbéck IF 143 11059-91 7
Herr Reserv 3 O

Férjestadens IBK 141121 109-70 24
Monsteras GolF 148 24 113-72 18
Sandbéckshult BK 148 15 103-91 17
Kvillsfors IF 146 17 97-86 13
Lindsdal IBK 146 17 97 -112 13
Lindas BK 146 08 82-98 12
Nybro IBK 145 09 91-95 10
Skruvs IF 142 11178-146 5



Herr Reserv 3V

Rottne IF 141310 112 -64 27

Vaxjo Sodra IBS C 149 32
Alvesta IBF 146 44

Vaxjo Ostra IK C 145 36
Wrigstad IBK 145 27
Telestad IK 145 18

141 -90
99 - 84
77 - 69
89 - 103
78 - 96

Hovmantorps GolF 143 01165 - 95
Forsheda IF 143 01174 - 134

Herr Reserv 3 S

Lyckeby IBK 141211
Sodra Karr FTK 141121
Slatafly IBK 148 24
Ronneby IBK 146 26
BK Rosenbom 145 36

124 - 45
119 - 36
104 - 65
75-78
74 - 67

Molletorps IBF 143 01158 - 103
Jamjo IBK 143 01155 - 132
Bodekull IF 142 21057 - 140

Herr Junior AN

Huskvarna IK 108 11
Mansarp IBK 106 22
Jonkdpings IK 106 13

Jonkoping FK 104 33
Burseryds IF 101 18
Ostra SK 101 09

Herr Junior AM
Vimmerby IBK 109 10

Oskarshamn 1K 105 14
Vetlanda IB 105 14
Savsjo IBK 103 25
Myresjo/Ekenés IK 103 07
Néssjo 1BS 102 17

Herr Junior A S

Vaxjo Sodra IBS 121020
Carlskrona IF 129 12
Ingelstad IBK 124 44
Carlshamns IBK-85125 16
Lagans IBK 124 08
Vackelsang IK 123 18
Vaxjo Ostra IK 122 19

Herr Junior BN

Vimmerby IBK 161411
Jonkopings IK 169 34
Hagaboda SK 161015

81-43
72 - 60
78 - 45
59 -59
47 - 88
63 - 105

91-34
66 - 56
59 - 66
50 - 66
60 - 72
52-84

99 - 46
82 - 49
62 - 67
74 - 67
54 - 97
53-92
69 - 75

103 - 44
112 - 53
109 - 67

21
16
13
12
11
6

6

25
24
18
14
13
6
6
6

17
14
13
11
3
2

19
11
11
8
6
5

22
19
12
11
8
7
5

29
21
21



Huskvarna IK
IBK Husar
Vasterviks IBK
IBF Tranas
Mansarps IBK
Tenhults IBK

Herr Junior B M

Véarnamo IK
Moheda IBK
Westbo IBK
Rottne IF
Skillingaryds IK
Aseda IBK

Herr Junior B S

Telestad IK
Slatafly IBK
Hovshaga AlF
Carlskrona IF
Vaxjo Ostra IK
Lyckeby IBK
Ingelstad IBK
Reddens IF

Pojkar 15 NV
Granna AIS
Jonkopings IK
Huskvarna IK
Hagaboda SK
B/W IBF
Mansarp IBK
Ostra SK
Barnarps IF
Tenhult IBK

Pojkar 15 NO
IBK Husar
Vetlanda IB
Savsjo IBK
Wrigstad IBK
Vimmerby IBK
Vésterviks IBK
IBF Tranas
Nassjo IBS

Pojkar 15 M
Almhult IBK
Telestad IK

Vaxjo Sodra IBS 2 105 14

169
168
167
167
162
160

16 113-97
26 112-78
27 94 - 86
18 87-78
11356 - 99
01639 - 223

107 12
107 03
104 24
104 15
103 16
102 17

72 -46
70-51
42 - 51
51-48
56 - 80
61-76

141103
141103
148 06
147 16
147 16
146 17 62 - 57
144 19 65-81
140 01436 - 123

108 - 58
73 - 45
77-53
73-73
65 - 69

161141 125-53
161222 111 -52
161132 108 - 71
161015 111-77
164 48 94 - 105
164 39 74-111
164 21079 - 103
163 21167 - 115
162 11350 - 132

149 32
149 14
147 16
146 26
145 27
145 18
145 09
144 28

67 - 43
79 - 58
63 - 67
73 -60
54 - 60
53 -58
48 - 54
46 - 83

101000
105 14

83 - 26
52 -50
46 - 46

19
18
16
15
5
0

15
14
10
9
7
5

22
22
16
15
15
13
9

0

26
26
25
21
12
11
10
8

5

21
19
15
14
12
11
10
10

20
11
11



Ingelstad IBK 104 24 54 - 47
Tingsryds IBK 102 17 40-79
Lindas BK 101 18 24-51
Pojkar 15 S

Salt6 IBF 141103 90 - 53
Sodra Kérrs FTK 148 24 95-50
KBK IBK 148 24 86 - 55
Carlskrona IF 147 25 86 - 60
Bodekull IF 147 16 82 -55
Kallinge 1B 145 18 76 - 128
Jamjo IBK 143 29 52 -89
Carlshamns IBK-85141 21146 - 123
Pojkar 15V

Vérnamo IK 121002 96 - 39
Rottne IF 128 13 59-35
Hovmantorps GolF 128 04 81 - 35
Vaxjo Sodra IBS 126 15 77 - 56
Vixjo Ostra IK 125 07 39 - 63
Alvesta IBF 123 09 58 -89

Hovshaga AlIF

Pojkar 15 O
Férjestadens IBK
Monsteras GolF
Lindsdals IBK
Oskarshamn 1K
SSG IF
Hogsrums FF

Pojkar 13 N
Vimmerby IBK
IBK Husar
Nassjo IBS
IBF Tranas

Pojkar 13 NV
Mansarp IBK
B/W IBF
Jonkdpings 1K
Huskvarna 1K
Ostra SK

Pojkar 13 NO
Oskarshamns 1K
Sévsjo IBK
Malmbaécks IF
Wrigstad IBK

121 01128 - 121

101000 103 -19
106 04 66 - 40
105 14 59 - 58
105 05 43 -58
103 16 45-67
100 01016 - 90

00
04
05
09

103 - 26
51 - 44
46 - 74
28 - 84

O O ©O© ©
o~ 01O

01
02
04
15
17

49 - 28
67 - 45
56 - 44
38 -57
38-74

0O 0O 0O 0O o
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12
03
05
17

65 - 45
66 - 68
61 - 59
38 - 58

O ©O© ©O© O
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22
18
18
16
15
11

20
17
16
13
10

20
12
11
10

18
10

14
12
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12



Pojkar 13 S

Carlshamns IBK-859

Kallinge 1B
Lyckeby IBK
Carlskrona IF 2

Pojkar 13 SV
IFK Grimslov
Almhults IBK
Ingelstads IBK
Moheda IBK
Olofstrom IBK

Pojkar 13 SO
Moheda IBK 2
Rottne IF

Vaxjo Sodra IBS
Vaxjo Ostra IK
Alvesta IBF
Varnamo IK
Hovshaga AlIF

Pojkar 13V
B/W IBF 2
Skillingaryds IK
Jonkdping FK
Huskvarna IK 2
Westho IBK
Osters IBK

Pojkar 13 O
Férjestadens IBK
Sodra Karr FTK
Carlskrona IF
BK Rosenbom
Jamjo IBK

Pojkar 11 N
Huskvarna IK
Ostra SK
Jonkopings IK
Mansarps IBK
IBF Tranas
Huskvarna IK 2

Pojkar 11 M
Vaxjo Ostra IK
Almhult IBK
Moheda IBK

9
9
9

oo

00 0O 0O 00 o
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11
03
14
09

01
13
04
14
07

121110
121002

128
124
123
112
110

108
105
105
103
103
101
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108
107
105
103
102
101

0o 0O 0o
A~ o

04
35
18
09

105 - 22
54 - 53
35-33
27 - 113

81-30
52-44
51-48
47 - 61
30-78

90 -34
123-35
71 -50
61 - 58
41 - 86
42 - 78

11011 -98

20
23
23
25
07
27

01
11
14
05
08

11
12
32
07
17
27

10
02
13

110 - 54
64 - 48
61 - 49
64 - 82
48 - 64
40 - 90

110-28
79 -27
65 - 44
50 - 60
15 - 160

73 -42
68 - 60
82 -43
46 - 76
44 - 60
58 -90

55-17
64 - 31
40 - 38

15
12
9
0
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16
11

18
12
12

17
15
13

15
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Vaxjo Sodra IBS
Telestad IK

Pojkar 11 S
Sodra Karr FTK
Jamjo 1BK
Kallinge 1B
Reddens IF

Pojkar 11V
Wrigstad IBK
Savsjo IBK
Westbo IBK
IBK Husar

Pojkar 11 O
Lindsdal IBK
Férjestadens IBK
SSG IF
Hogsrums FF
Hogby IF
Lindsdals IBK 2

oo
N

06
08

47 - 55
21-86

oo
o

01
02
07
08

97 - 34
84 - 29
52 -99
23-94

O O ©O© ©
= N~ 0

10
14
15
17

61 -41
58 - 56
50 - 52
49 - 69

O O O ©
= W~ oo

121101
121002
127 14
124 17
123 27
123 18

123 - 43
155 - 47
75-70
60 - 84
64 - 112
56 - 84

Férjestadens IBK 2 121 11034 - 127

Pojkar 9 N
Huskvarna IK
Mansarp IBK
Ostra SK
Westbo IBK
Ostra SK 2

Pojkar 9 S
Vaxjo Ostra IK
Kallinge IB
Telestad IK
Reddens IF

Damer Div 2 N
B/W IBF

IBF Tranas
Westbo IBK
Huskvarna IK
Vetlanda IB
Vimmerby IBK
Sévsjo IBK
Granna AIS

Damer Div2 S
Sddra Karr FTK
Vaxjo Sédra IBS

121101 106 - 27
129 03 97 -42
125 07 49 -100
124 17 51 -83
120 11133 -84

76 - 16
65 - 22
13-61
14 - 69

O O ©O© ©
= N O 0

O ORFr Kk
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141220
141022
147 25
146 35
146 26 61-59
145 18 38 -53
141 21146 - 78
142 01247 - 89

70 -30
66 - 30
55-54
60 - 50

129
128

21 51-23
13 48 - 36
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22
18
10

17
13

26
22
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15
14
11

20
17



Kvarnholmen IBF 127 14 50- 31

Alvesta IBF

124 35 37-39

Oskarshamns IK 123 45 34 -52

Carlskrona IF

123 27 33-44

Rottne IF 121 11018 - 46
Damer Div3 N

Ostra SK 121011 80 - 23
Mansarp IBK 127 23 66 -51
Osters IBK 126 33 55-30

Huskvarna IK B 127 05 58 - 46
Jonkopings IKB 126 24 46 - 47

Tenhults IBK
Jonkoping FK

Damer Div3 S

122 01045 - 67
120 01214 - 100

Ingelstad IBK B 121002 64 - 21

Sandbackshults BK 127
Férjestadens IBK 127
Carlshamns IBK-85127

Kallinge 1B 125
KBK IBK 123
Jamjo IBK 120
Damer Div3V

Vixjo Ostra IK B 109
Almhults IBK 106
Olofstrom IBK 106
Lagans IBK 105
Varnamo IK 102
Teleborg IBF 101

Damer Div3 O

Vastervik IBK 148
Nassjo IBS B 148
Skillingaryd IK 148
Vetlanda IB B 147
Bodafors IBS 146
Sdvsjo IBK B 146
Aseda IBK 145
Landsbro IBK 142

Damer Junior AN
Vetlanda IB
Huskvarna IK
Vasterviks IBK
Ostra SK

Damer Junior A’ S
Rottne IF 107

32
14
05
07
27

01217 - 128

01
13
04
14
08
09

42
24
24
16
26
08
09

64 - 39
50 - 36
47 - 30
48 - 31
40 - 45

58 - 32
58 - 47
37-35
63 - 29
42 - 58
20-77

62 - 47
82 - 53
80 - 53
74-76
58 - 62
46 - 65
54 - 67

11149 - 82

11
21
16
08

12

45 - 32
50 - 26
24 -34
18 - 45

49 - 30

15
11
10

21
16
15
14
14

20
17
15
14
10

18
13
12
11

20
18
18
15
14
12
10

15
14

15



Sodra Kérrs FTK
Lindsdal IBK
Vaxjo Ostra IK
Hovshaga AIF
Kallinge 1B

Flickor 15 N
B/W IBF
Vimmerby IBK
Gréanna AIS
Néssjo 1BS
IBK Husar
Ostra SK

Flickor 15 S

Vaxjo Ostra IK
Ingelstads IBK
Kallinge IB
Carlshamns IBK-85

Flickor 13 N
Né&ssjo IBS
Huskvarna IK
IBF Tranas
Ostra SK

Flickor 13 S
Vaxjo Ostra IK
Westbo IBK
Moheda IBK
Sdvsjo IBK

Herr DM Grupp 1
IBK Husar
Jonkdpings 1K
Ostra SK

Savsjo IBK

Herr DM Grupp 2
Myresjo/Ekenés IK
Huskvarna IK
Ljungarums IBK
Wrigstad IBK

Herr DM Grupp 3
Vaxjo Sédra IBS
Rottne IF

Aseda IBK
Alvesta IBF

106
106
104
103
102

13
04
15
07
17

101000

108
106
104
102
100

6
6
6
6

O O ©O© ©
NN 01 ©

02
04
06
08

66 - 45
51-47
58 - 53
33-48
38-72

80-24
78 - 20
42 - 40
35-53
30 - 58

01018 - 88

00
03
04
05

00
04
07
07

121101

124
124
122

3
3
3
3

O, NW

33
31
31
30

26
26
28

00
01
02
03

00
11
11
03

00
01
02
03

37-11
16-14
15-19
16 - 40

37-8
26 - 20
12-25
14 - 36

64-9
12 -30
17 - 36
11-29

29-8
26 -13
14 - 23
11-36

22-12
23 -17
17 - 20
14 - 27

26-9
20 -17
12-25
11-18

13
12

20
16
12

22
10
10
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Herr DM Grupp 4
Vetlanda IB
Moheda IBK
Almhult IBK
Sandbéckshult BK

wWwww
O, NN

Herr DM Grupp 5
Tenhult IBK
Westho IBK
Mansarp IBK

IBK Studs

wWwww
O, N W

Herr DM Grupp 6
Skillingaryd IK 3
Jonkoping FK 3
Malmbécks IF 3
Hagabergs IBK 3
Herr DM Grupp 7
Néssjo IBS

B/W IBF

Tranas AIK
Granna AIS

wWwww
o nMNMNW

Herr DM Grupp 8
Ingelstad IBK
Hovshaga AlIF
Teleborg IBF
Lagans IBK

Wwww
O, NN

Herr Dm Grupp 9
Vaxjo Ostra IK
Osters IBK
Forsheda IF
Hagaboda SK

Dam DM Grupp 1

Vaxjo Ostra IK 2
Sodra Karrs FTK 2
Aseda IBK 2

Dam Dm Grupp 2
Lagans IBK 3
Vetlanda IB 3
Teleborg IBF 3
Rottne IF 3
Dam Dm Grupp 3

Ingelstad IBK 2

O, N W

OFRLFE,E DN

O N

OFrLNDN

01
01
11
12

00
01
02
03

00
01
02
03

00
01
12
12

10
01
11
03

10
11
11
12

00
01
02

10
10
02
03

00

12-8

12-12
13-15
10-12

19-10
14 -11
9-9

10 - 22

25-6
14 -12
11-14
6-24

22-15
17-15
15-19
13-18

15-12
15-11
11-13
9-14

14 -10
19-14
14 - 16
13-20

27 -3
13-9
4-32

20-8
14 -6
6-15
5-16

[l S >N @ )} oON DO oON Db~ O R WwWwhrDb

= W w ol O wWwh O

N B

O N o1 ol



Vaxjo SodraIBS 2 1 01
Alvesta IBF 2 002
Dam DM Grupp 4

Néssjo IBS 3300
Huskvarna IK 3201
Granna AIS 3102
Skillingaryd IK 3 0 03
Dam DM Grupp 5

B/W IBF 3300
Westho IBK 3201
Tenhults IBK 3102
Jonkdpings FK 3003
Dam DM Grupp 6

Jonkdpings IK 3300
Savsjo IBK 3201
Ostra SK 3102
Mansarp IBK 3003

Herr Junior DM Grupp 1
Huskvarna IK 3300
Mansarp IBK 3201

Olmstad IBK 3012
Ostra SK 3012
Herr Junior DM Grupp 2
IBK Husar 3 3 00
Myresjo/Ekenéds IK 3 2 01
Vetlanda 1B 3102
Néssjo 1BS 3003

Herr Junior DM Grupp 3
Vaxjo OstralK 3 3 00
Hovshaga AlF 3201
Moheda IBK 3102
Ingelstad IBK 3003

Dam Junior DM Grupp 1

Vetlanda IB 2200
Huskvarna IK 2101
Ostra SK 2 0 02

Dam Junior DM Grupp 2
Ingelstad IBK 2110
Vaxjo OstralK 2 1 10
Hovshaga AlF 2 002

29-5
14 -8
14 -16
5-33

16-0
20-4
7-23
1-17

20-5
8-5
17-15
6-26

26 - 15
31-18
16 - 27
21-34

35-13
25 - 27
16 - 20
18-34

24-10
16 - 14
14 - 15
9-24

12-4
12-5
3-18
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